	 Radiator
	 Forte	V20 1600 ↕	×	514 ↔ LP,
radiator	colour:	Metallic	Grey,
radiator code: TG20F160051 KMGRLP
	Valves and accessories
	 angled	thermostatic	valve	set
	 pipe-masking	set	—	160	mm
	Valves and accessories

Cij
Height	1600–1800	mm
C1
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Product code
... Configuration p. 6
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
550 440 429 219 TG20F055044...
550 588 571 292 TG20F055058...
550 810 786 402 TG20F055081...
550 1032 1000 511 TG20F055103...
550 1254 1214 621 TG20F055125...
600 440 464 237 TG20F060044...
600 588 619 316 TG20F060058...
600 810 851 435 TG20F060081...
600 1032 1083 553 TG20F060103...
600 1254 1315 672 TG20F060125...
1600 292 739 370 TG20F160029...
1600 366 924 463 TG20F160036...
1600 440 1108 555 TG20F160044...
1600 514 1293 648 TG20F160051...
1600 588 1478 741 TG20F160058...
1800 292 814 407 TG20F180029...
1800 366 1017 508 TG20F180036...
1800 440 1221 610 TG20F180044...
1800 514 1424 712 TG20F180051...
1800 588 1628 814 TG20F180058...
RADIATOR FORTE V20
page 4 of 10
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION